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Received on
Analysis start
Analysis completed
Date Printed

31-07-2019
31-07-2019
01-08-2019
01-08-2019

Report code
EOL batch
Batch code
Sample code

AR-19-DR-015024-01

EUDKHO2-00113340
630-2019-00014864

Sample marking
Feed Type

Wrap baller Slagelsevej 24
Wraphg

Test Parameter

Result

Sample taker code

dk25

Unit U(%) Norfor

Wrap hay for horses

#DHD14  Norfor 60°C / Gravimetry

Dry matter (%)

Dry matter, calc acc NorFor

DR272 ISO 12099:2017 / Spectrophotometry (NIR)

Protein

Sugars

Crude fiber

Ash

Neutral Detergent Fibre
In-vitro

#DR178 Calculation

FEh

kg dm per FEh

Amount of feed per FEh
Digestible crude Protein
Digestible Crude Protein
Organic matter digestibility

93,6
936

73.0
172.0
296.0

47.0
568.0

64.1

0.56
1.78
1.90
58.7
33.0
65.6

%

glkg

g/kg dm 1,4
g/kg dm 2,6
g/kg dm 3
g/kg dm 1,6
g/kg dm 4,6
% 5
FEh/kg dm

kg dm/FEh

kg/FEh

g/FEh

g/kg dm

%
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#: Not accredited

Eurofins Agro Testing Denmark A/S

Ladelundvej 85
DK-6600 Vejen
DENMARK

e Yo

Prod. BU Manager Anne Yde

T | +4576604242
F| +4570224295

www.eurofins.dk
agro@eurofins.dk
Vat nr: DK36461217

Any query regarding this certificate of analysis shall be adressed to Eurofins Customer Service + 45 7660 4242 or e-mail
agro@eurofins.dk.

Results relate only to the item tested. Results are stated "content in the sample”, unless otherwise indicated. U(%): Expanded uncertainty of measurement (coverage
factor k=2) Uncertainties on NIR analysis are given as 2*SEP in % dry matter. Results shall not be reproduced except in full without written permission from Eurofins. For

all tests Eurofins General Terms and Conditions of Sale applies; full text on www.eurofins.dk
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